Rank |Fleet

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
25th

VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One
VX One

Boat

Counterproductive

TWD

Blue Lobster
Wild Deuces
Sendlt

USA 275

Magic Bus
Slippery
Alternative Facts
Blue2

Free Energy
Chuck Wagon
Flash Rider

VX 154

Grin Factor

Katana

Struggle Bus
Flat Rock
Victory

FSM

Entourage

VX One Winter Series January 19-21, 2019

Results are provisional as of 14:01 on January 20, 2019

SailNo |Club
124/276 | Gulfport Yacht Club

188
187
167
222
160
148
275
205
241
216
240
140
171
185
154
119
232
175
132
251
153
104
106
168
159

Overall

Macatawa Bay Yacht Club

BYSC

Sail Newport

RCYC

Charleston Yacht Club

Ocbc

Edgewater YC
Carolina Yacht Club

SYC

Severn Sailing Ass. Storm Trysail Club
Conanicut Yacht Club
Edgewater YC

NYYC

Macatawa Bay Yacht Club

Columbia Sailing Club
Edgewater Yacht Club, OH

MBYC
RCYC

South Shore Yacht Club
Kurtis Walker

BYSC
0SYC
CCYC

Sailwave Scoring Software
www.sailwave.com

HelmName
chris alexander
Sam Padnos
John Potter
lan Maccini
Paul Currie
Bill Wiggins
Kelly Cole
Jeff Eiber
Jerry Callahan
Jim Pearson
Paul Murphy
Bob Maccini
John Zelli
Phip Hallowell
Michael Norris

Stanley Hassinger

Milligan / Kvale
William Lydens
John Orr

Heather Robertson

Kurtis Walker

Christian Koppernaes

Jay Harrell
john amendola

Robby Brown

KENNETH SMITH

2.25.11

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1

25.0
24.0
23.0
21.0
17.0 RDG
19.0
16.0
22.0
20.0
17.0
10.0
13.0
12.0

0.0 RET
15.0
18.0

7.0

14.0
11.0

6.0

8.0

0.0 DNF
9.0

5.0

0.0 DNF
0.0 DNC

R2

25.0
22.0
24.0
17.0
21.0
23.0
13.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
14.0
19.0
10.0
12.0
15.0

7.0

9.0

8.0

11.0

6.0

5.0

0.0 DNF
0.0 RET
0.0 DNF
0.0 DNF
0.0 DNC

R3

16.0
17.0
15.0
14.0
13.0

0.0 DNF
11.0

0.0 DNF
0.0 DNF
0.0 DNF
12.0

0.0 DNC
9.0

18.0

0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
8.0

0.0 DNF
0.0 DNF
7.0

0.0 DNC
10.0

0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC

Total Nett
66.0 |66.0
63.0 |63.0
62.0 |62.0
52.0 |52.0
51.0 |51.0
42.0 |42.0
40.0 |40.0
38.0 [38.0
38.0 [38.0
37.0 |37.0
36.0 [36.0
32.0 [32.0
31.0 [31.0
30.0 |30.0
30.0 [30.0
25.0 |25.0
24.0 |24.0
22.0 |22.0
22.0 |22.0
19.0 |19.0
13.0 |13.0
10.0 |10.0
9.0 |9.0

50 |5.0

0.0 |0.0

0.0 |0.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

