VX One Winter Series January 19-21, 2019

Results are provisional as of 14:01 on January 20, 2019

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	VX One	Counterproductive	124/276	Gulfport Yacht Club	chris alexander	25.0	25.0	16.0	66.0	66.0
2nd	VX One	TWD	188	Macatawa Bay Yacht Club	Sam Padnos	24.0	22.0	17.0	63.0	63.0
3rd	VX One		187	BYSC	John Potter	23.0	24.0	15.0	62.0	62.0
4th	VX One	Blue Lobster	167	Sail Newport	lan Maccini	21.0	17.0	14.0	52.0	52.0
5th	VX One	Wild Deuces	222	RCYC	Paul Currie	17.0 RDG	21.0	13.0	51.0	51.0
6th	VX One	SendIt	160	Charleston Yacht Club	Bill Wiggins	19.0	23.0	0.0 DNF	42.0	42.0
7th	VX One		148	Ocbc	Kelly Cole	16.0	13.0	11.0	40.0	40.0
8th	VX One	USA 275	275	Edgewater YC	Jeff Eiber	22.0	16.0	0.0 DNF	38.0	38.0
9th	VX One	Magic Bus	205	Carolina Yacht Club	Jerry Callahan	20.0	18.0	0.0 DNF	38.0	38.0
10th	VX One	Slippery	241	SYC	Jim Pearson	17.0	20.0	0.0 DNF	37.0	37.0
11th	VX One	Alternative Facts	216	Severn Sailing Ass. Storm Trysail Club	Paul Murphy	10.0	14.0	12.0	36.0	36.0
12th	VX One	Blue2	240	Conanicut Yacht Club	Bob Maccini	13.0	19.0	0.0 DNC	32.0	32.0
13th	VX One	Free Energy	140	Edgewater YC	John Zelli	12.0	10.0	9.0	31.0	31.0
14th	VX One	Chuck Wagon	171	NYYC	Phip Hallowell	0.0 RET	12.0	18.0	30.0	30.0
15th	VX One	Flash Rider	185	Macatawa Bay Yacht Club	Michael Norris	15.0	15.0	0.0 DNC	30.0	30.0
16th	VX One	VX 154	154	Columbia Sailing Club	Stanley Hassinger	18.0	7.0	0.0 DNC	25.0	25.0
17th	VX One	Grin Factor	119	Edgewater Yacht Club, OH	Milligan / Kvale	7.0	9.0	8.0	24.0	24.0
18th	VX One	Katana	232	MBYC	William Lydens	14.0	8.0	0.0 DNF	22.0	22.0
19th	VX One		175	RCYC	John Orr	11.0	11.0	0.0 DNF	22.0	22.0
20th	VX One	Struggle Bus	132	South Shore Yacht Club	Heather Robertson	6.0	6.0	7.0	19.0	19.0
21st	VX One	Flat Rock	251	Kurtis Walker	Kurtis Walker	8.0	5.0	0.0 DNC	13.0	13.0
22nd	VX One	Victory	153	BYSC	Christian Koppernaes	0.0 DNF	0.0 DNF	10.0	10.0	10.0
23rd	VX One	FSM	104	OSYC	Jay Harrell	9.0	0.0 RET	0.0 DNC	9.0	9.0
24th	VX One	Entourage	106	CCYC	john amendola	5.0	0.0 DNF	0.0 DNC	5.0	5.0
25th			168		Robby Brown	0.0 DNF	0.0 DNF	0.0 DNC	0.0	0.0
25th			159		KENNETH SMITH	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	0.0	0.0